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XVIII Copa S&o Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa

F4 S-SS-GRAND
2a PROVA -F4 S

Race (15 Laps) started at 17:25:48

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km

17/05/2025 16:30 .

I
H N

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of O
14 56.320 +3.765 17:38:48.046 12 55.223 +1.335 17:36:56.0C
(13) BRUNO SCHUNCK 15 55.539 +2.984 17:39:43.585 13 55.387 +1.499 17:37:51.3¢
1 17:26:43.546 14 55.580 +1.692 17:38:46.9¢
2 56.896 +3.399 17:27:40.442 (117) ROBERTO CASTRO 15 55.316 +1.428 17:39:42.2¢
3 55.779 +2.282 17:28:36.221 1 17:26:42.307
4 55.697 +2.200 17:29:31.918 2 56.127 +3.140 17:27:38.434 (123) RAFAEL HENRIQUE
5 55.525 +2.028 17:30:27.443 3 56.125 +3.138 17:28:34.559 1 17:26:44.3¢
6 55.556 +2.059 17:31:22.999 4 55.840 +2.853 17:29:30.399 2 57.271 +3.751 17:27:41.62
7 55.283 +1.786 17:32:18.282 5 55.551 +2.564 17:30:25.950 3 56.462 +2.942 17:28:38.0¢
8 55.766 +2.269 17:33:14.048 6 55.625 +2.638 17:31:21.575 4 55.917 +2.397 17:29:34.01
9 55.197 +1.700 17:34:09.245 7 56.505 +3.518 17:32:18.080 5 55.879 +2.359 17:30:29.8¢
10 55.108 +1.611 17:35:04.353 8 56.051 +3.064 17:33:14.131 6 55.879 +2.359 17:31:25.71
11 55.140 +1.643 17:35:59.493 9 55.296 +2.309 17:34:09.427 7 55.947 +2.427 17:32:21.71
12 55.659 +2.162 17:36:55.152 10 55.010 +2.023 17:35:04.437 8 56.219 +2.699 17:33:17.92
13 55.387 +1.890 17:37:50.539 " 55.140 +2.153 17:35:59.577 9 55.704 +2.184 17:34:13.6¢
14 55.436 +1.939 17:38:45.975 12 55.440 +2.453 17:36:55.017 10 55.690 +2.170 17:35:09.32
15 55.367 +1.870 17:39:41.342 13 55.341 +2.354 17:37:50.358 11 55.925 +2.405 17:36:05.2¢
14 55.213 +2.226 17:38:45.571 12 55.831 +2.311 17:37:01.0€
(23) JOAO L MAIA 15 55.242 +2.255 17:39:40.813 13 55.530 +2.010 17:37:56.61
1 17:26:43.421 14 55.427 +1.907 17:38:52.0¢
2 57.308 +3.479 17:27:40.729 (7) FELIPE MAESTER 15 55.333 +1.813 17:39:47.31
3 55.773 +1.944 17:28:36.502 1 17:26:45.992
4 55.699 +1.870 17:29:32.201 2 57.226 +4.070 17:27:43.218 (223) VERIVALDO
5 55.462 +1.633 17:30:27.663 3 56.135 +2.979 17:28:39.353 1 17:26:47.1¢
6 55.439 +1.610 17:31:23.102 4 55.828 +2.672 17:29:35.181 2 57.677 +2.860 17:27:44.8¢
7 55.527 +1.698 17:32:18.629 5 55.607 +2.451 17:30:30.788 3 57.264 +2.447 17:28:42.1C
8 56.007 +2.178 17:33:14.636 6 55.461 +2.305 17:31:26.249 4 56.374 +1.557 17:29:38.4¢
9 55.335 +1.506 17:34:09.971 7 55.673 +2.517 17:32:21.922 5 55.876 +1.059 17:30:34.3¢
10 55.327 +1.498 17:35:05.298 8 55.801 +2.645 17:33:17.723 6 55.739 +0.922 17:31:30.0¢
1 55.144 +1.315 17:36:00.442 9 55.657 +2.501 17:34:13.380 7 56.098 +1.281 17:32:26.1¢
12 55.280 +1.451 17:36:55.722 10 55.679 +2.523 17:35:09.059 8 55.906 +1.089 17:33:22.0¢
13 55.358 +1.529 17:37:51.080 1 55.528 +2.372 17:36:04.587 9 56.298 +1.481 17:34:18.3¢
14 55.739 +1.910 17:38:46.819 12 55.630 +2.474 17:37:00.217 10 55.658 +0.841 17:35:14.0¢
15 55.062 +1.233 17:39:41.881 13 55.538 +2.382 17:37:55.755 11 55.889 +1.072 17:36:09.94
14 55.591 +2.435 17:38:51.346 12 55.903 +1.086 17:37:05.84
(113) RODRIGO DANTAS 15 55.639 +2.483 17:39:46.985 13 55.815 +0.998 17:38:01.6¢
1 17:26:42.683 14 55.733 +0.916 17:38:57.3¢
2 56.633 +4.126 17:27:39.316 (77) PAULO FARIAS 15 55.909 +1.092 17:39:53.3(
3 55.881 +3.374 17:28:35.197 17:26:44.562
4 56.033 +3.526 17:29:31.230 2 56.886 +3.202 17:27:41.448 (333) FELIPE SARKIS
5 55.778 +3.271 17:30:27.008 3 56.433 +2.749 17:28:37.881 1 17:26:46.8¢
6 55.432 +2.925 17:31:22.440 4 55.998 +2.314 17:29:33.879 2 57.804 +2.373 17:27:44.7C
7 56.102 +3.595 17:32:18.542 5 56.159 +2.475 17:30:30.038 3 57.243 +1.812 17:28:41.9¢
8 55.968 +3.461 17:33:14.510 6 55.869 +2.185 17:31:25.907 4 56.354 +0.923 17:29:38.3(
9 55.387 +2.880 17:34:09.897 7 56.302 +2.618 17:32:22.209 5 55.809 +0.378 17:30:34.1C
10 55.241 +2.734 17:35:05.138 8 55.848 +2.164 17:33:18.057 6 55.744 +0.313 17:31:29.8¢
1 55.122 +2.615 17:36:00.260 9 55.813 +2.129 17:34:13.870 7 56.049 +0.618 17:32:25.9(
12 55.390 +2.883 17:36:55.650 10 55.641 +1.957 17:35:09.511 8 55.810 +0.379 17:33:21.71
13 55.369 +2.862 17:37:51.019 " 55.820 +2.136 17:36:05.331 9 56.282 +0.851 17:34:17.9¢
14 56.488 +3.981 17:38:47.507 12 55.478 +1.794 17:37:00.809 10 55.802 +0.371 17:35:13.7¢
15 55.427 +2.920 17:39:42.934 13 55.370 +1.686 17:37:56.179 11 55.988 +0.557 17:36:09.7¢
14 55.496 +1.812 17:38:51.675 12 56.220 +0.789 17:37:06.0C
(213) ALEX GRIGOLETTO 15 55.392 +1.708 17:39:47.067 13 55.900 +0.469 17:38:01.9C
1 17:26:41.417 14 55.875 +0.444 17:38:57.71
2 56.866 +4.311 17:27:38.283 (16) FERNANDO COSTA 15 55.591 +0.160 17:39:53.37
3 56.396 +3.841 17:28:34.679 1 53.888 17:26:43.089
4 56.009 +3.454 17:29:30.688 2 57.078 +3.190 17:27:40.167 (21) MARCIO GAZQUEZ
5 55.437 +2.882 17:30:26.125 3 55.837 +1.949 17:28:36.004 1 17:26:45.67
6 55.905 +3.350 17:31:22.030 4 55.838 +1.950 17:29:31.842 2 57.209 +3.282 17:27:42.8¢
7 55.971 +3.416 17:32:18.001 5 55.532 +1.644 17:30:27.374 3 56.843 +2.916 17:28:39.72
8 57.194 +4.639 17:33:15.195 6 55.419 +1.531 17:31:22.793 4 56.320 +2.393 17:29:36.04
9 55.511 +2.956 17:34:10.706 7 56.069 +2.181 17:32:18.862 5 56.371 +2.444 17:30:32.41
10 55.220 +2.665 17:35:05.926 8 55.990 +2.102 17:33:14.852 6 56.423 +2.496 17:31:28.87
1 55.289 +2.734 17:36:01.215 9 55.532 +1.644 17:34:10.384 7 56.627 +2.700 17:32:25.4¢
12 55.275 +2.720 17:36:56.490 10 55.222 +1.334 17:35:05.606 8 56.108 +2.181 17:33:21.57
13 55.236 +2.681 17:37:51.726 1" 55.173 +1.285 17:36:00.779 9 56.991 +3.064 17:34:18.56
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Federagdo de Automobilismo de Sdo Paulo

RACING | EVENTS

IXVIII Copa Sao Paulo Light 2025 4a Etapa

| F4 S-SS-GRAND } Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km
2a PROVA-F4 S 17/05/2025 16:30 .
Race (15 Laps) started at 17:25:48

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of D
10 55.711 +1.784 17:35:14.276 8 55.610 +0.252 17:33:27.225
11 55.938 +2.011 17:36:10.214 9 55.503 +0.145 17:34:22.728
12 56.079 +2.152 17:37:06.293 10 55.628 +0.270 17:35:18.356
13 55.944 +2.017 17:38:02.237 1" 55.521 +0.163 17:36:13.877
14 55.730 +1.803 17:38:57.967 12 55.367 +0.009 17:37:09.244
15 55.694 +1.767 17:39:53.661 13 55.462 +0.104 17:38:04.706
14 IEETE 17:39:00.064
(714) MAURICIO PUTTKAMMER 15 55.405 +0.047 17:39:55.469
17:26:46.808
2 57.654 +2.990 17:27:44.462 (205) VINICIUS CORBO
3 56.920 +2.256 17:28:41.382 Bl 53340 | 17:26:42.236
4 56.179 +1.515 17:29:37.561 2 56.923 +3.583 17:27:39.159
5 55.849 +1.185 17:30:33.410 3 55.759 +2.419 17:28:34.918
6 55.579 +0.915 17:31:28.989 4 56.219 +2.879 17:29:31.137
7 55.965 +1.301 17:32:24.954 5 55.421 +2.081 17:30:26.558
8 55.622 +0.958 17:33:20.576 6 55.304 +1.964 17:31:21.862
9 55.557 +0.893 17:34:16.133 7 55.276 +1.936 17:32:17.138
10 55.611 +0.947 17:35:11.744
11 55.444 +0.780 17:36:07.188 (17) GIULIANO FORCOLIN
12 55.558 +0.894 17:37:02.746 BN 53509 | 17:26:43.148
13 55.411 +0.747 17:37:58.157 2 56.332 +2.823 17:27:39.480
14 55.460 +0.796 17:38:53.617 3 55.764 +2.255 17:28:35.244
15 55.229 +0.565 17:39:48.846 4 55.776 +2.267 17:29:31.020
5 55.142 +1.633 17:30:26.162
(82) GIVAGO NUNES 6 55.418 +1.909 17:31:21.580
1 56.011 +0.323 17:26:46.447 7 55.371 +1.862 17:32:16.951
2 57.857 +2.169 17:27:44.304 8 1:02.495 +8.986 17:33:19.446
3 57.396 +1.708 17:28:41.700 9 55.129 +1.620 17:34:14.575
4 55.996 +0.308 17:29:37.696 10 54.992 +1.483 17:35:09.567
5 56.091 +0.403 17:30:33.787 1" 55.065 +1.556 17:36:04.632
6 17:31:29.475 12 54.976 +1.467 17:36:59.608
7 57.031 +1.343 17:32:26.506 13 54.892 +1.383 17:37:54.500
8 55.977 +0.289 17:33:22.483 14 54.902 +1.393 17:38:49.402
9 56.346 +0.658 17:34:18.829 15 54.719 +1.210 17:39:44.121
10 55.791 +0.103 17:35:14.620
" 55.888 +0.200 17:36:10.508
12 56.117 +0.429 17:37:06.625
13 55.874 +0.186 17:38:02.499
14 55.874 +0.186 17:38:58.373
15 56.269 +0.581 17:39:54.642
(111) PAULO SANT'ANNA
1 55.991 +0.328 17:26:47.233
2 58.301 +2.638 17:27:45.534
3 56.802 +1.139 17:28:42.336
4 56.468 +0.805 17:29:38.804
5 56.630 +0.967 17:30:35.434
6 56.404 +0.741 17:31:31.838
7 56.051 +0.388 17:32:27.889
8 55.960 +0.297 17:33:23.849
9 56.037 +0.374 17:34:19.886
10 55.998 +0.335 17:35:15.884
11 55.883 +0.220 17:36:11.767
12 55.780 +0.117 17:37:07.547
13 55.698 +0.035 17:38:03.245
14 IR 17:38:58.908
15 56.442 +0.779 17:39:55.350
(27) RODRIGO ANZANELLO
1 1:03.184 +7.826 17:26:54.955
2 57.523 +2.165 17:27:52.478
3 56.168 +0.810 17:28:48.646
4 55.946 +0.588 17:29:44.592
5 55.859 +0.501 17:30:40.451
6 55.574 +0.216 17:31:36.025
7 55.590 +0.232 17:32:31.615
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